Scott County Logo Contest Submission and Release Form

| Name | | | |
|---|--|--|--|
| Address | | | |
| City | State | Zip | |
| Email | | Phone | |
| I certify that the artwork submitted to the was made by the artist indicated, and by another. Any claims that arise as a redefended at my sole expense, and I indicated. Scott County Clerk's Office from any returned and becomes property of Soworks, publish, display publicly and use The government of Scott County, Kan media, including but not limited to Government may also permit a third pato display or distribute the artwork, appropriate. I fully grant these usage rekansas government of their agents to the Scott County, Kansas government photograph for announcements pertaconstitutes agreement to all contest run | was not copied from a pesult of my infringement lemnify, defend and hold y resulting lawsuit. I ure cott County, Kansas whethe artwork for all purpusas may distribute the sorty to exercise these right in a matter the governights without any expection, and/or the Scott Counting to the award of the sull in the sumer of the sull in the sumer of the sull in the sull i | thotograph, illustration or web con the property rights of othe l harmless Scott County, Kansa derstand that the artwork w lich may reproduce, prepare oses deemed appropriate for the submitted artwork through a websites. The Scott County hts, including but not limited to ment of Scott County, Kans tation or obligation of the Scot ompensation whatsoever. I her oty Clerk's Office to use my i | site made rs shall be as and the bill not be derivative to County. Wariety of the right as deems tt County, reby allowname and |
| Artist's Signature | | Date | |
| Parent/Guardian Name(for entrants under the age of 18) | | | |
| Parent/Guardian Signature | | Date | |
| Artist's statement regarding design: | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION: Friday, August 9, 2024 MUST INCLUDE ARTIST'S SIGNATURE! Email submission to mallen@scottcountyks.com Or

Mail or drop off submissions to Scott County Clerk 303 Court Street Scott City, KS 67871